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Niszczarka Powershred
425CI/CROSS Cut 4698001

Fellowes

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Szerokos¢ wejscia
ManufacturerCode

Can shred

Nazwa modelu
Szerokos¢ rozdrabniania
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Kolor

Predkos¢

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Poziomy bezpieczenstwa
Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

8 429,85 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1322763
300 mm
4698001

CDs/DVDs/Karty
kredytowe/Spinacze/Zszywki

425Ci
4x30mm
1

23 kg
84719000

105 cm

69.5 kg

0.67

0.68
Czarno-srebrny
6mpm

www.fellowes.com/gb/en/pro
ducts/product-details.aspx?p
rod=UK-4698001&cat=BUSIN
ESS-MACHINES&subcat=SHR
EDDERS &tercat=COMMERCIA
L_SHREDDERS

P-4,0-3,E-4,T-4
94.62 x 55.88 x 50.80 cm
0.4784 cubm

69.5 kg

SHD

67 cm

68 cm
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Unit Box Length 1.05

Opis produktu
Powershred 425Ci Cross-Cut Shredder

Ideal for shared working environments with 10+ users

Shreds 30-32 sheets paper per pass into 4 x 30mm cross cut particles (Security Level P-4)

100% Jam Proof system eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs

SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry

Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after periods of inactivity
Auto-Oil mechanism automatically lubricates the cutters to enhance performance and extend shredder life
Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding
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